A
HEATHWOOD

HOME AT lASTAI

Heathwood Homes (Huron) Limited ** Pending **

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100

Toronto, Ontario Created: 31Jan23

M2J 4W9 Created By: Bei Liu
Approved By: Unauthorized
Required Date: 31Jan23

Ph: (416) 490-1400
Fax: (416) 490-1401

PO# DE-UK-3-3190A-4-16948

Vendor

Riva Plumbing Ltd.

Ph: (905) 888-1900

Fax:

Ship To Reference
Re: Lot 3190A-4 Phase 3

Model: 20-2095 END ALT MOD B

The Forbes
Site: Wallaceton

Quantity

Account

Description

Unit Price

Ext. Price

3.00

0704

FOR MASTER ENSUITE / MAIN BATHROOM /
ENSUITE 2 - PLUMBING - AMERICAN
STANDARD - SINK - UNDERMOUNT SINK - BOXE
- WHITE - MODEL 0315 000 020 - GRANITE-See
specs

$184.00

$552.00

1.00

0704

- PLUMBING - KITCHEN SINK UPGRADE -
BLANCO KITCHEN SINK QUATRUS U 2 #401247
(32 INCH X 18 INCH ) UNDERMOUNT 2 BOWL
EQUAL SIZE 9 INCH DEEP IN STAINLESS STEEL
- - CABINETRY-upgraded kitchen sink: GRANITE-
upgraded kitchen sink

$615.00

$615.00

1.00

0704

FOR MASTER ENSUITE SHOWER - PLUMBING -
MOEN -HANDHELD SHOWER - ENGAGE ECO-
PERFORMANCE 6 FUNCTION HAND SHOWER
WITH MAGNETIX DOCKING MODEL 26100 EP
CHROME ( IN LIEU OF STANDARD
SHOWERHEAD ) - -

$70.00

$70.00

3.00

0704

FOR MASTER ENSUITE / MAIN BATH / ENSUITE
2 - PLUMBING - MOEN -VICHY - LAV SINGLE
HANDLE FAUCET WITH LIFT ROD DRAIN -
CHROME (MODEL: 6710) - - GRANITE-See specs

$180.00

$540.00

Total:

$1,777.00

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.

- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.

- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.
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