

Heathwood Homes (Huron) Limited

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100 Toronto, Ontario M2J 4W9

Ph: (416) 490-1400 Fax: (416) 490-1401 ** Pending **

PO# DE-UK-3-3190A-4-16948

Created: 31Jan23 Created By: Bei Liu

Approved By: Unauthorized Required Date: 31Jan23

Vendor

Riva Plumbing Ltd.

Ship To

Reference

Re: Lot 3190A-4 Phase 3

Model: 20-2095 END ALT MOD B

The Forbes **Site:** Wallaceton

Ph: (905) 888-1900

Fax:

Quantity	Account	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
3.00	0704	FOR MASTER ENSUITE / MAIN BATHROOM / ENSUITE 2 - PLUMBING - AMERICAN STANDARD - SINK - UNDERMOUNT SINK - BOXE - WHITE - MODEL 0315 000 020 - GRANITE-See specs	\$184.00	\$552.00
1.00	0704	- PLUMBING - KITCHEN SINK UPGRADE - BLANCO KITCHEN SINK QUATRUS U 2 #401247 (32 INCH X 18 INCH) UNDERMOUNT 2 BOWL EQUAL SIZE 9 INCH DEEP IN STAINLESS STEEL CABINETRY-upgraded kitchen sink: GRANITE- upgraded kitchen sink	\$615.00	\$615.00
1.00	0704	FOR MASTER ENSUITE SHOWER - PLUMBING - MOEN -HANDHELD SHOWER - ENGAGE ECO-PERFORMANCE 6 FUNCTION HAND SHOWER WITH MAGNETIX DOCKING MODEL 26100 EP CHROME (IN LIEU OF STANDARD SHOWERHEAD)	\$70.00	\$70.00
3.00	0704	FOR MASTER ENSUITE / MAIN BATH / ENSUITE 2 - PLUMBING - MOEN -VICHY - LAV SINGLE HANDLE FAUCET WITH LIFT ROD DRAIN - CHROME (MODEL: 6710) GRANITE-See specs	\$180.00	\$540.00
			Total:	\$1,777.00

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.
- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.
- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.